Sublette County Fair 2022
Ultrasound Data for Beef

Any animalsin red did not meet the criteria. Beef are sorted by Retail Yield + IMF.

NAME
Bailey Wing
Bailey Wing
Blake Mergl
Brandon Jones
Brandon Jones
Briggs Bailey
Brody Hood
Brylie Bailey
Cactus Chrisman
Carsen Chrisman
Caselngle
Chance Kynaston
Chandler Jones
Ciara Grimes
Colter Siems
Daisy Rogers
Ethan Jensen
Evelyn Jones
Garrett Saunders
Hampton Jones
Harlee Roberts
Hays Espenscheid
Hays Espenscheid
Jaden White
James Tolson
Jaylee Bousman
Jaylee Williams
Jessie Jensen
Jolien Robertson
Jolynn Jones
Jolynn Jones
Kellum Carnahan
Lacie Olson
Leland Jones
Lexy Hoffman
Libby Olson
London Jensen
Maddi Landers
MagdelenaJones
Mandi Kynaston
Matazi Landers
Mckaul Carnahan
Melissa Layne
Mesa Landers
Morgan Rouge
Olivia Tolson
Phoebe Jones
Phoebe Jones
Reuben Stoutenburg
Ryden Post
Ryden Post
Ryker Cummings
Rylee Helm
Sadie Kern
Sage Hood
Sarah Helm
Sarah Helm
Seth Stoutenburg
Shane Rogers
Shawn Ford
Shelby Scott
Stetson Hoffman
Tinley Kern
Tinley Kern
Trayven Rouge
Trayven Rouge
Trevor Siems
Tristan Robertson
Tylynn Knotts
Uriel Hill
Virginia Bousman
William Hibbert
Wyatt Ford
Zach Maxam
Jaylee Williams
Matazi Landers

TAG
949000011231993
949000011231994
949000011232120
2130
2095
949000011281974
949000011280003
949000011281975
949000011232090
949000011232089
949000011231986
949000011232108
949000011279992
949000011232115
949000011232109
949000011231973
949000011281967
949000011281978
949000011181909
949000011281983
2094
949000011232086
949000011232087
949000011281941
949000011181913
949000011232113
949000011231988
949000011281968
949000011181922
949000011279993
949000011279995
949000011232091
949000011232100
949000011281977
949000011232054
949000011232101
949000011232133
949000011232104
949000011280006
949000011232107
949000011232102
949000011232093
949000011281944
949000011232103
949000011232098
949000011181914
949000011281979
949000011281981
949000011281973
949000011181905
949000011281971
949000011232056
949000011232121
949000011232013
949000011280004
949000011232122
949000011281940
949000011281972
949000011281985
949000011232136
949000011232051
949000011232055
949000011231995
949000011231996
949000011232097
949000011232099
949000011232110
949000011181923
949000011232117
949000011232052
949000011232114
949000011231989
949000011281969
949000011232118
1987
1942

WEIGHT

1491
1145
1256
1148
1241
1223
1366
1410
1141
1187
1262
1454
1076
1325
1367
1316
1310
1097
1273
1210
1072
1220
1351
1341
1195
1215
1225
1350
1208
1107
1202
1393
1197
1110
1237
1356
1460
1216
1270
1238
1299
1254
1104
1334
1228
1291
1180
1375
1201
1092
1095
1311
1214
1258
1360
1428
1388
1275
1411
1291
1300
1147
1384
1411
1264
1263
1102
1348
1185
1378
1248
1324
1397
1441
1171
1550

BACKFAT

0.56
0.36
0.43
0.35
0.53
0.53
0.46
0.48
0.48
0.29
0.39
0.38
0.32
0.36
0.45
0.60
0.44
0.30
0.41
0.41
0.37
0.43
0.36
0.47
0.39
0.56
0.39
0.56
0.55
0.32
0.46
0.46
0.41
0.34
0.32
0.21
0.45
0.43
0.49
0.20
0.52
0.54
0.30
0.77
0.44
0.35
0.29
0.35
0.36
0.46
0.30
0.41
0.41
0.49
0.48
0.29
0.46
0.55
0.65
0.31
0.45
0.23
0.74
0.37
0.45
0.38
0.21
0.44
0.54
0.36
0.40
0.48
0.42
0.36
0.47
0.45

RIBEYE

15.05
13.26
13.57
13.54
12.18
15.17
14.67
16.06
14.19
14.69
13.29
12.55
11.95
14.43
14.90
16.20
14.50
11.84
13.71
12.21
11.84
13.84
13.78
14.00
14.89
12.27
13.96
12.47
12.64
13.29
14.05
15.47
13.94
11.43
14.77
12.94
13.52
14.42
14.96
13.85
15.41
14.65
13.41
13.76
13.32
12.61
13.55
14.74
14.11
11.26
11.73
15.02
15.82
15.25
14.92
13.55
13.04
13.31
15.69
12.10
13.44
11.74
13.47
14.23
14.09
12.42
14.01
12.96
12.69
12.98
13.87
14.22
14.00
15.13
12.74
15.31

REA/100

1.01
1.16
1.08
1.18
0.98
1.24
1.07
1.14
1.24
1.24
1.05
0.86
1.11
1.09
1.09
1.23
1.11
1.08
1.08
1.01
1.10
1.13
1.02
1.04
1.25
1.01
1.14
0.92
1.05
1.20
1.17
1.11
1.16
1.03
1.19
0.95
0.93
1.19
1.18
1.12
1.19
1.17
1.21
1.03
1.08
0.98
1.15
1.07
1.17
1.03
1.07
1.15
1.30
1.21
1.10
0.95
0.94
1.04
1.11
0.94
1.03
1.02
0.97
1.01
1.11
0.98
1.27
0.96
1.07
0.94
1.11
1.07
1.00
1.05
1.09
0.99

AVERAGE
% IMF

6.97
6.45
6.96
3.87
6.60
4.80
5.71
6.76
5.32
7.06
8.20
7.17
5.96
8.00
6.78
6.85
6.64
5.52
7.63
7.51
4.45
7.88
5.64
6.74
6.02
4.84
7.70
6.03
6.56
8.66
6.97
6.28
6.88
6.64
6.78
B2
8.17
6.51
6.61
6.45
5.82
6.35
6.75
5.90
5.94
5.60
5.72
8.17
5.78
5.84
6.74
7.85
6.43
3.78
6.36
7.50
6.29
8.38
6.73
4.16
8.50
7.44
4.42
7.11
5.25
4.32
6.24
7.18
6.25
5.00
6.82
4.80
5.35
6.05
6.34
5.42

RETAIL
YIELD

49.49
51.31
50.50
51.56
48.98
51.30
50.51
51.16
51.33
52.54
50.49
48.89
50.97
51.14
50.73
51.12
50.82
50.89
50.62
49.87
50.63
50.91
50.51
50.10
52.06
49.02
51.20
48.39
49.39
51.79
50.99
50.94
51.23
50.28
52.13
50.73
49.17
51.36
51.10
52.14
51.09
50.67
52.01
48.22
50.42
50.05
51.73
51.14
51.62
49.56
50.82
51.37
52.52
51.38
50.61
50.30
49.17
49.50
49.90
49.90
50.03
50.93
47.90
50.44
50.72
49.90
52.98
49.46
49.62
49.76
50.94
50.30
50.06
50.99
50.14
49.98

PROJECTED
CARCASS
WEIGHT

924.42
709.9
778.72
711.76
769.42
758.26
846.92
874.2
707.42
735.94
782.44
901.48
667.12
821.5
847.54
815.92
812.2
680.14
789.26
750.2
664.64
756.4
837.62
831.42
740.9
753.3
759.5
837
748.96
686.34
745.24
863.66
742.14
688.2
766.94
840.72
905.2
753.92
787.4
767.56
805.38
777.48
684.48
827.08
761.36
800.42
731.6
852.5
744.62
677.04
678.9
812.82
752.68
779.96
843.2
885.36
860.56
790.5
874.82
800.42
806
711.14
858.08
874.82
783.68
783.06
683.24
835.76
734.7
854.36
773.76
820.88
866.14
893.42
726.02
961.00

RETAIL

YIELD

& IMF
56.456
57.766
57.456
55.428
55.581
56.099
56.214
57.923
56.655
59.597
58.688
56.058
56.930
59.147
57.509
57.965
57.455
56.407
58.250
57.379
55.079
58.784
56.155
56.838
58.081
53.863
58.901
54.426
55.954
60.448
57.964
57.226
58.110
56.922
58.916
54.048
57.341
57.870
57.713
58.591
56.912
57.024
58.756
54.123
56.355
55.648
57.456
59.314
57.398
55.399
57.556
59.223
58.957
55.162
56.973
57.804
55.464
57.880
56.630
54.062
58.537
58.366
52.317
57.550
55.974
54.217
59.228
56.643
55.870
54.763
57.765
55.095
55.410
57.040
56.485
55.395



Sublette County Fair 2022
Ultrasound Data for Hogs

Any animalsin red did not meet the criteria. Hogs are sorted by Adjusted Fat Free Lean.
ADJUSTED
FAT

NAME
Aarika Smith
Addison Kinnamon
Aly Hayward
Aly Hayward
Blake Flugel
Blake Mergl

Cameron Petersen Cuadras
Cameron Petersen Cuadras

Cedar Stewart
Cedar Stewart
Cody Leathers
Daisy Rogers
Daisy Rogers
Dustin Larsen
Garrett Randall
Garrett Randall
Gentri Greene
lan Jones

lan Jones

Jack Hodapp
Jonathan Tolson
Kamia Runyan
Kamia Runyan
Kaysen Sandoval
Kaysen Sandoval
Lillian Patterson
Maylon Chewning
Melissa Layne
Merik Chewning
Noel Meeks

Noel Meeks

Otis Roberts
Otis Roberts
Paiyzli Baker
Paiyzli Baker
Preston Saunders
Randa Whinnery
Randa Whinnery
Ruthee Willson
Samson Patterson
Sarah Helm
Sarah Helm
Shane Rogers
Shane Rogers
Taivyn Odom
Tayla Roberts
Tayla Roberts
Tayla Roberts
Taylynn Eiden
Taysen Tibbitts
Tipton Tibbitts
Trig Greene
Trista Richie
Trista Richie
Waylon Wright
Wylee Willson
Zane Hayward
Zane Hayward
Preston Saunders

TAG
949000011280104
949000011280038
949000011280014
949000011280015
949000011233125
949000011233106
949000011233122
949000011233123
949000011280046
949000011280045
949000011280030
949000011280033
949000011280032
949000011280026
949000011233155
949000011233156
949000011280047
949000011280039
949000011280040
949000011233107
949000011280058
949000011280042
949000011280041
949000011280035
949000011280036
840003233481791
949000011280016
949000011280017
949000011280018
949000011233108
949000011233109
949000011280028
949000011280029
949000011281961
949000011233124
949000011280057
949000011280060
949000011280062
949000011233114
840003233481790
949000011281948
949000011233154
949000011280034
949000011280031
949000011280022
949000011233119
949000011233120
949000011233121
949000011280043
949000011233116
949000011280102
949000011280048
949000011233111
949000011233112
949000011280024
949000011233113
1953
949000011280013
55

WEIGHT

268
254
293
254
262
302
261
244
295
305
230
307
283
244
281
294
257
248
321
262
287
257
286
273
233
269
232
293
245
240
258
246
298
242
227
261
294
274
231
251
257
267
293
281
282
288
285
271
242
266
253
256
246
232
279
244
262
255
245

0.87
0.66
0.65
0.80
0.76
0.72
1.02
0.84
0.52
0.68
0.59
0.84
1.04
0.89
0.68
0.74
0.57
0.90
0.95
0.53
0.49
0.65
0.75
0.65
0.64
0.85
0.80
0.54
0.68
0.63
0.74
0.63
0.59
0.47
0.63
0.75
0.77
0.88
1.02
0.68
0.61
0.69
1.08
0.92
0.73
0.99
0.81
1.19
0.79
0.73
0.62
0.81
0.85
0.49
0.91
0.87
0.57
1.22
0.35

ADJUSTED
LOINEYE

7.76
9.05
7.34
8.51
7.34
7.55
6.81
7.63
7.74
8.15
6.82
7.85
8.09
7.34
7.81
7.41
8.35
6.50
7.30
8.10
8.78
8.15
8.05
8.19
7.07
8.74
8.33
7.82
8.40
8.08
8.15
7.89
6.77
6.22
7.80
8.41
6.71
8.38
7.47
8.02
8.84
7.96
7.56
8.49
9.64
6.93
6.65
7.05
8.76
6.85
8.34
7.33
6.94
6.95
6.51
7.08
7.14
6.12
9.03

ADJUSTED
FAT FREE
LEAN

53.81
59.98
53.84
57.17
53.82
53.57
50.00
54.59
56.53
55.50
55.41
53.74
52.68
53.26
55.22
53.18
59.02
50.61
50.29
58.48
59.98
57.76
55.16
57.31
55.54
56.79
58.03
56.70
58.69
58.46
56.96
57.14
52.70
51.79
57.77
57.52
51.04
55.26
53.51
56.93
60.10
56.06
51.10
54.98
60.34
49.78
50.68
48.85
58.98
52.56
58.72
53.56
52.44
53.66
49.58
52.70
54.94
46.38
55.55

PROJECTED
CARCASS
WEIGHT

198.32
187.96
216.82
187.96
193.88
223.48
193.14
180.56

218.3

225.7

170.2
227.18
209.42
180.56
207.94
217.56
190.18
183.52
237.54
193.88
212.38
190.18
211.64
202.02
172.42
199.06
171.68
216.82

181.3

177.6
190.92
182.04
220.52
179.08
167.98
193.14
217.56
202.76
170.94
185.74
190.18
197.58
216.82
207.94
208.68
213.12

210.9
200.54
179.08
196.84
187.22
189.44
182.04
171.68
206.46
180.56
193.88

188.7

181.3



Sublette County Fair 2022
Ultrasound Data for Lambs

Any animalsin red did not meet thecriteria. Lambs are sorted by % Retail Product.

NAME
Aspyn Green
Aspyn Green
Baylee Henn
Baylee Henn
Cadin Windbigler
Cadin Windbigler
Callie Windbigler
Callie Windbigler
Chelsea Davis
Chelsea Davis
Eliza Kuhn
Elliot Davison
Ellis Kuhn
Emma York
Emmerich Kuhn
Esme Kuhn
Garrett York
Jocei Helm
Karsyn Henn
Karsyn Henn
Lacie Olson
Libby Olson
Randa Whinnery
Randa Whinnery
Randa Whinnery
Sierra Keiter
Sierra Keiter
Haylen Sandner

TAG
949000011245348
949000011245349
949000011245351
949000011245352
949000011245375
949000011245377
949000011281947
949000011245376
949000011245371
949000011245370
949000011245366
949000011245346
949000011245368
949000011245372
949000011245367
949000011245365
949000011245374
949000011245347
949000011245353
949000011245350
949000011245354
949000011245355
949000011245359
949000011245378
949000011245380
949000011245381
949000011245382

344

WEIGHT

130
129
146
171
147
119
158
147
102
117
133
122
138

90
141
116
134
123
144
137
130
138
136
159
152
143
142
138

BACKFAT

0.24
0.23
0.23
0.18

0.2
0.13
0.29
0.22

0.1
0.14
0.23
0.08
0.26
0.12

0.2
0.14

0.1
0.16
0.23

0.2
0.25
0.23
0.18
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.22
0.21

LOIN AREA

3.97

3.3
3.53
4.52
3.79
3.35
3.76
3.65
2.63
2.93
4.24
2.73
3.12

1.5
3.18
2.81
2.92
2.73

4.3
3.93
3.69
4.01
3.62
4.49
3.79
3.57
4.31
3.34

% RETAIL
PRODUCT

67.153
61.957
60.956
63.816
62.651
64.303
60.825
61.659
61.122
60.990
68.639
58.392
59.118
55.585
59.139
60.100
58.156
58.236
66.829
65.423
64.909
65.838
63.241
65.473
61.882
61.703
67.290
60.779

PROJECTED
POUNDS
PRODUCT

43.649
39.963
44.498
54.563
46.049
38.260
48.052
45.319
31.172
35.679
45.645
35.619
40.792
25.013
41.693
34.858
38.964
35.815
48.117
44.815
42.191
45.428
43.004
52.051
47.030
44.117
47.776
41.938



Sublette County Fair 2022
Ultrasound Data for Goats

Any animalsin red did not meet thecriteria. Goatsare sorted by % Retail Product.
LOIN
AREA

NAME
Brooklyn Masters
Bryn Arne
Wyatt Griffin
Wyatt Griffin
Wyatt Griffin
Woyatt Griffin
Zoe Griffin
Zoe Griffin
Zoe Griffin
Zoe Griffin

TAG
949000011233048
949000011233058
949000011233054
949000011233055
949000011233056
949000011233057
949000011233050
949000011233051
949000011233052
949000011233053

WEIGHT

95
83
90
87
59
66
59
61
68
78

BACKFAT

0.08
0.70
0.08
0.13
0.09
0.12
0.07
0.10
0.08
0.10

2.24
1.55
2.48
2.56
1.89
2.33
1.82
1.95
1.86
2.38

% RETAIL
PRODUCT

58.46
52.57
62.30
64.05
63.99
68.31
62.75
64.20
60.25
64.51

PROJECTED
POUNDS
PRODUCT

27.77
21.82
28.04
27.86
18.88
22.54
18.51
19.58
20.49
25.16



